

| Abstract                                                                                                                                        |                                              |                                                                           |         |            |             |              |             |             |              |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------|------------|-------------|--------------|-------------|-------------|--------------|
| COMPANY NAME                                                                                                                                    |                                              | Modi Properties Pvt Ltd                                                   |         |            |             |              |             |             |              |
| PROJECT NAME                                                                                                                                    |                                              | AMTZ Medpolis Square 801 Pvt.Ltd.                                         |         |            |             |              |             |             |              |
| WORK DESCRIPTION                                                                                                                                |                                              | Abstract for RCC works of Mumty Slab+ Excess quantities for slab 01 to 03 |         |            |             |              |             |             |              |
| PREPARED BY                                                                                                                                     |                                              | QS Team, HO                                                               |         |            |             |              |             |             |              |
| S.No                                                                                                                                            | Item                                         | Unit                                                                      | Qty     | Labour (A) |             | Material (B) |             | Total (A+B) | Sub Total    |
|                                                                                                                                                 |                                              |                                                                           |         | Rate       | Amount      | Rate         | Amount      |             |              |
| ①                                                                                                                                               | Mumty Slab (Slab+Beams+Columns+Shear Wall)   | Sqm                                                                       | 502.000 | 833.00     | 4,18,166.00 | -            | -           | 4,18,166.00 |              |
| 2                                                                                                                                               | RCC-Labour (Slab+Beams+Columns+Shear Wall)   | Cum                                                                       | 54.000  | 1,100.00   | 59,400.00   | -            | -           | 59,400.00   |              |
| 3                                                                                                                                               | RCC-Material (Slab+Beams+Columns+Shear Wall) | Cum                                                                       | 54.000  | -          | -           | 4,933.00     | 2,66,382.00 | 2,66,382.00 |              |
| 4                                                                                                                                               | RCC-Lift charges                             | Cum                                                                       | 54.000  | -          | -           | 444.00       | 23,976.00   | 23,976.00   |              |
| 5                                                                                                                                               | Steel (Slab+Beams+Columns+Shear Wall)        | Tons                                                                      | 10.000  | 10,419.00  | 1,04,190.00 | -            | -           | 1,04,190.00 |              |
| Total cost excl. GST for Mumty slab                                                                                                             |                                              |                                                                           |         |            |             |              |             |             | 8,72,114.00  |
| ①                                                                                                                                               | Slab-01-Excess Quantities                    |                                                                           |         |            |             |              |             |             |              |
| 1                                                                                                                                               | Shuttering (Slab+Beams+Columns+Shear Wall)   | Sqm                                                                       | 46.000  | 625.00     | 28,750.00   | -            | -           | 28,750.00   |              |
| 2                                                                                                                                               | RCC-Labour (Slab+Beams+Columns+Shear Wall)   | Cum                                                                       | 7.000   | 950.00     | 6,650.00    | -            | -           | 6,650.00    |              |
| 3                                                                                                                                               | RCC-Material (Slab+Beams+Columns+Shear Wall) | Cum                                                                       | 7.000   | -          | -           | 4,933.00     | 34,531.00   | 34,531.00   |              |
| 4                                                                                                                                               | Steel (Slab+Beams+Columns+Shear Wall)        | Tons                                                                      | 7.000   | 9,000.00   | 63,000.00   | -            | -           | 63,000.00   |              |
| Total cost excl. GST for Slab-01                                                                                                                |                                              |                                                                           |         |            |             |              |             |             | 1,32,931.00  |
| ②                                                                                                                                               | Slab-02-Excess Quantities                    |                                                                           |         |            |             |              |             |             |              |
| 1                                                                                                                                               | Shuttering (Slab+Beams+Columns+Shear Wall)   | Sqm                                                                       | 52.000  | 688.00     | 35,776.00   | -            | -           | 35,776.00   |              |
| 2                                                                                                                                               | RCC-Labour (Slab+Beams+Columns+Shear Wall)   | Cum                                                                       | 7.000   | 998.00     | 6,986.00    | -            | -           | 6,986.00    |              |
| 3                                                                                                                                               | RCC-Material (Slab+Beams+Columns+Shear Wall) | Cum                                                                       | 7.000   | -          | -           | 4,933.00     | 34,531.00   | 34,531.00   |              |
| 4                                                                                                                                               | Steel (Slab+Beams+Columns+Shear Wall)        | Tons                                                                      | 7.000   | 9,450.00   | 66,150.00   | -            | -           | 66,150.00   |              |
| Total cost excl. GST for Slab-02                                                                                                                |                                              |                                                                           |         |            |             |              |             |             | 1,43,443.00  |
| ③                                                                                                                                               | Slab-03-Excess Quantities                    |                                                                           |         |            |             |              |             |             |              |
| 1                                                                                                                                               | Shuttering (Slab+Beams+Columns+Shear Wall)   | Sqm                                                                       | 84.000  | 757.00     | 63,588.00   | -            | -           | 63,588.00   |              |
| 2                                                                                                                                               | RCC-Labour (Slab+Beams+Columns+Shear Wall)   | Cum                                                                       | 9.000   | 1,048.00   | 9,432.00    | -            | -           | 9,432.00    |              |
| 3                                                                                                                                               | RCC-Material (Slab+Beams+Columns+Shear Wall) | Cum                                                                       | 9.000   | -          | -           | 4,933.00     | 44,397.00   | 44,397.00   |              |
| 5                                                                                                                                               | Steel (Slab+Beams+Columns+Shear Wall)        | Tons                                                                      | 8.000   | 9,923.00   | 79,384.00   | -            | -           | 79,384.00   |              |
| Total cost excl. GST for Slab-03                                                                                                                |                                              |                                                                           |         |            |             |              |             |             | 1,96,801.00  |
| Total excl. GST                                                                                                                                 |                                              |                                                                           |         |            |             |              |             |             | 13,45,289.00 |
| Add GST @ 18%                                                                                                                                   |                                              |                                                                           |         |            |             |              |             |             | 2,42,152.02  |
| Total Incl. GST                                                                                                                                 |                                              |                                                                           |         |            |             |              |             |             | 15,87,441.02 |
| Note: Some of the quantities round off nearest "zero" to release WO, but at the time of billing strictly follow the attached measurement sheets |                                              |                                                                           |         |            |             |              |             |             |              |

APPROVED BY  
02 JUL 2024  
SOHAM MODI

APPROVED BY  
13 JUN 2024  
Roop Kamal CH  
Project Manager

30.10

Contractor

Project Manager